## **Compulocks ATVEN43 mounting kit**

Brand : Compulocks Product code: ATVEN43

**Product name:** ATVEN43

- Compatibility: Apple TV (4th Gen), AppleTV 4K (1-3 Gen)
- Easy to install on the counter or wall-mounted
- Secured with keyed lock
- Ventilated Sides
- 100mm x 100mm & 75mm x 75mm VESA Pattern

Apple TV Security Mount

## Compulocks ATVEN43 mounting kit:

Apple TV Security Mount - New Apple TV Lock

Compatible Versions for: Apple TV 4th Generation Apple TV 4K 1-3 Generation

The Apple TV Lock and Mount security bracket can be fixed to any flat surface. You can safely screw the Mount to a wall, desk, underside of a table, cabinet, and even the back of a monitor. Once the bracket is secured all you need to do is slide your Apple TV into the Mount and connect the lock. The ventilated design protects your device against overheating and wireless signal loss while giving you total access to the power button, USB, HDMI & Ethernet ports to ensure complete user experience.

The Apple TV Security Mount Kit Includes:

- Apple TV Security Mounting bracket
- Security Lock Head
- Set of Keys

Compulocks ATVEN43. Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s)



Technical details		Technical details	
Product colour *  Material  Minimum VESA mount  Maximum VESA mount	Black Aluminium 75 x 75 mm 100 x 100 mm	Compatibility VESA mounting Panel mounting interface	Apple TV 4th Generation Apple TV 4K 1-3 Generation  ✓ 75 x 75,100 x 100 mm
		Packaging data	
		Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)





819472024755

0819472024755

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.